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U-19 National League
2025/26 15th round, Match #117

Friday, 05.12.2025, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 6°C.

«Kudrivka» Kudrivka

0 : 6

«Dynamo» Kyiv

25 Manko Borys
2 Dovhaniuk Illia
21 Krainyk Artem (C)
3 Konovalov Dmytro
22 Piddubnyi Vladyslav
6 Vakhil Yaroslav
20 Yanul Illia
8 Romaniuk Bohdan
11 Kuhutiak Vitalii
30 Muzychko Yehor
7 Kucheriavyi Maksym

Substitutes
27 Opolskyi Vadym
9 Shvets Oleksandr
19 Chabelets Kostiantyn
17 Voitko Danylo
28 Korniienko Oleksandr
4 Stefanyshyn Andrii
10 Koval Hordii
23 Honcharov Nikita
33 Zozulia Daniil

Coach
Kostyshyn Vitalii

71 Surkis Viacheslav (C)
11 Hubenko Kostiantyn
4 Ohorodnik Danylo
3 Dekhtiar Daniel
15 Dykyi Denys
18 Ozymai Volodymyr
28 Zhdanov Denys
20 Fedorenko Arsenii
8 Liusin Pavlo
7 Andreiko Ivan
19 Zadorozhnyi Fedir

Substitutes
1 Somka Artem
31 Roienko Maksym
5 Buravtsov Yaroslav
17 Hrodzinskyi Maksym
2 Rybak Oleksii
21 Bekerskyi Andrian
30 Romaniuk Myroslav
23 Chalyi Vsevolod
16 Panimash Dmytro
25 Tokar Kyrylo

Coach
Cherednichenko Pavlo

Referee:
Koval Ivan
Assistant 1:
Valenko Anatolii
Assistant 2:
Patyk Oleh
4th Official:
Ternovyi Kyrylo
Referee Observer:
Yarmolynskyi Leonid
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U-19 National League, 2025/26, 15th round, Match #117
Friday, 05.12.2025, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 6°C.

«Kudrivka» Kudrivka 0 : 6 «Dynamo» Kyiv
3' 19 Zadorozhnyi Fedir

16' 8 Liusin Pavlo

19' 7 Andreiko Ivan

29' 4 Ohorodnik Danylo

45' 20 Fedorenko Arsenii

46' 11 Hubenko Kostiantyn
2 Rybak Oleksii

6 Vakhil Yaroslav
9 Shvets Oleksandr 46'

46' 18 Ozymai Volodymyr
30 Romaniuk Myroslav

20 Yanul Illia
4 Stefanyshyn Andrii 46'

11 Kuhutiak Vitalii
10 Koval Hordii 46'

10 Koval Hordii 53'

62' 4 Ohorodnik Danylo
16 Panimash Dmytro

62' 7 Andreiko Ivan
17 Hrodzinskyi Maksym

70' 8 Liusin Pavlo
5 Buravtsov Yaroslav

4 Stefanyshyn Andrii 73'

21 Krainyk Artem
17 Voitko Danylo 79'

82' 71 Surkis Viacheslav
1 Somka Artem

83' 28 Zhdanov Denys
22 Piddubnyi Vladyslav

33 Zozulia Daniil 90+1'
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